proposes to furnish labor and material and equipment complete 
in accordance with the specifications in this proposal for the sum of: 

Please initial the appropriate boxes below to designate acceptance of the following options. 

BASE BID: 
Color Coat Three (3) Courts            $33,500.00 
Thirty-three thousand, five hundred dollars 

OPTION #1:  Add to Base Bid 
Pickleball Game Lines: Three (3)         $1,500.00 
One thousand, five hundred dollars 

OPTION #2:  Add to Base Bid 
Removal of Coatings             $27,000.00 
Twenty-seven thousand dollars 

Pricing listed above is in accordance with Pro Track and Tennis 
participation in the TIPS/TAPS purchasing group.  The contract 
number is below. 
TIPS/TAPS #: 23020101 

Professional Track and Tennis 

ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL I -